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10:00am

10:20am

10:40am

11:00am

11:20am

11:40am

12:00pm

12:20pm

12:40pm

1:00pm

1:20pm

1:40pm

2:00pm

2:20pm

2:40pm

PETSTOCK ASSIST ADOPTION STAGE 
DAILY TIMETABLE

RESCUE GROUP 

MC: Lara Shannon 

3:00pm

3:20pm

3:40pm

Lara Shannon - Adopting the right Dog for your lifestyle 

Greyhound Safety Net

Stafford Rescue Victoria

Kp's Awesome Paws Rescue and Rehoming 

Second Chance Animal Rescue

Devoted 2 Dachshunds Rescue 

Geelong Animal Rescue 

Great Dane Rescue

Hear No Evil

Forever Friends Animal Rescue

Sweet Shepherd Rescue 

No Hairs Ark

Lara Shannon - Adopting the right Dog for your lifestyle 

German Shepherd Rescue Victoria

Mini's Bulldog Rescue

Bull Arab Rescue

Chally Animal Rescue

Labrador Rescue 

Greyhound Rescue

9:50am

*Timetable subject to change, refer to website for updates. All PETstock Assist Adoption Stage talks run for approximately 10-15 minutes.




