



## **ADOPTION STAGE**

## PETSTOCK ASSIST ADOPTION STAGE DAILY TIMETABLE

TIME	RESCUE GROUP
9:50am	Lara Shannon - Adopting the right Dog for your lifestyle
10:00am	Greyhound Safety Net
10:20am	Stafford Rescue Victoria
10:40am	Kp's Awesome Paws Rescue and Rehoming
11:00am	Second Chance Animal Rescue
11:20am	Devoted 2 Dachshunds Rescue
11:40am	Geelong Animal Rescue
12:00pm	Great Dane Rescue
12:20pm	Hear No Evil
12:40pm	Forever Friends Animal Rescue
1:00pm	Sweet Shepherd Rescue
1:20pm	No Hairs Ark
1:40pm	Lara Shannon - Adopting the right Dog for your lifestyle
2:00pm	German Shepherd Rescue Victoria
2:20pm	Mini's Bulldog Rescue
2:40pm	Bull Arab Rescue
3:00pm	Chally Animal Rescue
3:20pm	Labrador Rescue
3:40pm	Greyhound Rescue

MC: Lara Shannon





